
1:00-3:00 PM
Workout

Wednesday
Neighborhood Place
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29
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17

Event Calendar
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24
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8

13

23
7:00 PM

Adult Book
Social

27

6

16

10:00 AM
Munchkin Mania

10

30

20

9

10:00 AM
Munchkin Mania

10:00 AM
Munchkin Mania

26

12

5

7:00 PM
Pen to Paper

2

31

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

1:00-3:00 PM
Water Wednesday

Rosebud Valley
Campground

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

AIWC Presentation
Combined Groups 

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

SRC
1:30-2:30 PM

Ages 5-8
3:00-4:30 PM

Ages 9-12

6:30 PM
Family Movie Night

1:00 PM
Senior's Crib

1:00 PM
Senior's Crib

1:00 PM
Senior's Crib

11:00 AM
Jazz with Evan

11:00 AM
Jazz with Evan

28

21

14

Closed

Closed
Heritage
Day

Bottle Drive
@ 6:30 PM

Parade
Day

19

11:00 AM
3D Printing for

Beginners

Closed

5:00 PM
Super Smash Bros.

Ultimate
Tournament


