AUGUST 2024 Event Calendar

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1 <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM Ages 5-8 3:00-4:30 PM Ages 9-12 7:00 PM Pen to Paper	2 <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM AIWC Presentation Combined Groups	3 Closed
5 Closed Heritage Day	6 10:00 AM Munchkin Mania <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM Ages 5-8 3:00-4:30 PM Ages 9-12	7 1:00-3:00 PM Workout Wednesday Neighborhood Place Bottle Drive @ 6:30 PM	8 <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM Ages 5-8 3:00-4:30 PM Ages 9-12	9 <u>11:00 AM</u> Jazz with Evan <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM Ages 5-8 3:00-4:30 PM Ages 9-12	10 11:00 AM 3D Printing for Beginners
12 1:00 PM Senior's Crib	13 10:00 AM Munchkin Mania <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM Ages 5-8 3:00-4:30 PM Ages 9-12	14 1:00-3:00 PM Water Wednesday Rosebud Valley Campground	15 <u>SRC</u> 1:30-2:30 PM Ages 5-8 3:00-4:30 PM Ages 9-12	16 <u>11:00 AM</u> Jazz with Evan <u>SRC</u> <u>1:30-2:30 PM</u> Ages 5-8 <u>3:00-4:30 PM</u> Ages 9-12	17 Parade Day
19 1:00 PM Senior's Crib 5:00 PM Super Smash Bros. Ultimate Tournament	20 10:00 AM Munchkin Mania	21 7:00 PM Adult Book Social	22 6:30 PM Family Movie Night	23	24
26 1:00 PM Senior's Crib	27	28	29	30	31 Closed